WX822L WX822L.9
20V Cordless Detail Sander EN
20V Cordless Detail Sander F
20V Cordless Detail Sander  ES
P03
P11
P23
20V Cordless Detail Sander  EN

described are included in standard delivery.
TECHNICAL DATA
Type Designation WX822L WX822L.9 (82 -
designation of machinery, representative of
Sander)
WX822L WX822L.9
Voltage 20 V  Max**
No-load speed 12000 /min
Plate size 5 1/2" x 3 1/2"
Orbital diameter 5/64“
Machine weight 2.65 lbs 1.77 lbs
** Voltage measured without workload. Initial battery
voltage reaches maximum of 20 volts. Nominal
voltage is 18 volts.
ACCESSORIES
WX822L WX822L.9
Battery pack (WA3525) 1 /
Charger (WA3881) 1 /
5-1/2" x 3 1/2"Detail H&L
Sanding Paper 3 3
3" x 1-13/64" Finger H&L
Sanding Paper 3 3
Dust Bag 1 1
Finger Plate 1 1
Only use the appropriate accessories intended for this
tool. Accessory information can be found on the product
packaging, at a WORX dealer or on our website at www.
worx.com.
We recommend that you purchase your accessories
listed in the above list from the same store that sold you
the tool. Refer to the accessory packaging for further
details. Store personnel can assist you and offer advice.
20V Cordless Detail Sander  EN
8
1
2
9
8
D
A B
C
FE
G2G1
H2H1
20V Cordless Detail Sander  EN
9
1
2
9
8
D
A B
C
FE
G2G1
H2H1
20V Cordless Detail Sander  EN
10
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
NOTE: Before using the tool, read the
instruction book carefully.
INTENDED USE
This machine is intended for dry sanding of wood,
plastic, filler and coated surfaces. The sander is not to
be used for plaster or spackle.
ASSEMBLY AND OPERATION
ACTION FIGURE
ASSEMBLY
Fitting the Detail H&L Sanding